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[-20 (4, 6" & 12") Getrieberegner

Artikelbeschreibung

Standard- und Flachstrahldiisensatz (12)

Dusen mit grof3em Durchfluf? und Flachstrahldi-

sensatz (4)
Kurzstrahldiise
Dusenhalteschraube
Gummideckel

Aufsteigereinheit

Edelstahlaufsteigereinheit

Auslaufsperrventileinheit
(schwarz)

Auslaufsperrventildichtung
Halteclip

Kappe

Dichtungshalter
Aufsteigerdichtung

Federhalterung

Ruckholfeder

Gehause

ADV (schwarz)
36V (schwarz)
ADS (schwarz)
36S (schwarz)
ADJ (schwarz)
360 (schwarz)
ADJ-SS (schwarz)
360-SS (schwarz)
ARV (pink)

3RV (pink)

ARS (pink)

3RS (pink)

ADV, ARV (10 cm)
36V, 3RV (10 cm)
ADV, ARV (15 cm)
36V, 3RV (15 cm)
ADV, ARV (30 cm)
36V, 3RV (30 cm)
ADS, ARS (10 cm)
36S, 3RS (10 cm)
ADS, ARS (15 cm)
36S, 3RS (15 cm)

4%, 10 cm
6“ 15cm
12%,30 cm
4“, 10 cm
6“ 15cm
12%,30 cm
4%, 10 cm
6" 15cm
12¢,30 cm
4%, 10 cm
6“ 15cm
12%,30 cm

Artikelnummer

356605
444800

466100
120300
352400
352405
352420
352425
352460
352465
352470
352475
352410
352415
352430
352435
361300
362800
434300
472600
404800
404500
361200
362900
434400
472700
142300

101400
204900
356000
102300
252500
252500
181500
227800
227800
189900
150600
460300
179500
229200
434700
404200
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